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Lockerbie Shield and Ogden Trophy 2009

Detailed Results

Edinburgh

0.1.4.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Lockerbie Shield

James Heatly -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 49.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 18.70 68.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 20.70 88.85  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 34.20 123.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 28.60 151.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 181.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 16.50 198.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 21.60 219.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 42.90 262.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Toby Harris -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.5     6.5 9.10 29.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 55.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 82.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 114.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 138.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 165.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 189.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 221.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 34.00 255.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Lowe -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 45.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 75.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 20.70 96.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 26.60 123.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 149.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 173.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 197.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 6.0     14.5 23.20 220.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 254.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Finlay McCall -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 39.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 60.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 22.50 82.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 27.55 110.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 130.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 150.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 175.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 200.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 224.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Sean Flynn -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 40.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 67.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 26.10 93.30  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 17.25 110.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 131.55  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 18.90 150.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 167.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 190.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 215.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Keir Stewart -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 41.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 2.0 2.0 2.5     6.5 11.70 52.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 27.55 80.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 25.20 105.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 14.95 120.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 137.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 160.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 188.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 25.30 213.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Struan McCall -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 39.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 19.55 58.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 18.00 76.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 26.60 103.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 124.25  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 150.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 168.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 192.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 211.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Campbell -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 17.25 17.25  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 38.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.0 2.5     9.0 15.30 54.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 18.90 72.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 27.55 100.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 121.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 145.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 164.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 16.80 181.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 210.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ogden Trophy

Grace Reid -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 61.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 37.80 99.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 42.75 142.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 39.00 181.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 207.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 34.50 241.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 35.20 276.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 36.55 313.25  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 32.00 345.25  Back 1½ Somersaults



Catherine Webber -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 30.80 60.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 39.60 100.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 33.25 133.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 42.00 175.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 202.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 30.75 233.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 260.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 284.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 42.90 326.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Sless -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 54.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 33.30 87.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 122.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 43.05 165.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 190.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 222.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 247.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 37.40 284.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 40.70 325.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Briggs -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 48.55  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 36.00 84.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 113.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 40.00 153.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 179.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 209.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 229.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 257.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 6.5     15.5 34.10 291.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Victoria Smart -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 51.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 77.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 109.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 33.60 142.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 169.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 197.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 226.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 254.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 30.80 284.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Martin -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 43.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 27.00 70.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 27.90 98.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 33.25 132.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 158.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 30.75 189.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 213.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 239.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 38.50 277.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Sammy Forbes -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 41.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 70.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 35.10 105.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 24.70 130.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 152.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 180.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 209.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 236.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 271.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katie Talbot -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 47.15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 28.80 75.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 30.40 106.35  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 26.40 132.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 155.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 182.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 201.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 224.65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 37.40 262.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daisy Forbes -- Edinburgh Diving Club 9

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 52.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 15.30 67.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 2.5     9.5 17.10 84.60  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 117.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 143.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 174.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 193.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 214.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 37.40 252.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Martin -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 41.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 66.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 93.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 21.85 115.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 140.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 163.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 190.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 219.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 251.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Steele -- Edinburgh Diving Club 11

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 39.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 67.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 22.50 89.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 31.35 120.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 142.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 168.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 34.50 203.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 221.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 249.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Holly Tinkler -- Edinburgh Diving Club 12

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 14.00 38.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 64.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 25.65 89.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 35.00 124.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 144.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 167.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 188.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 33.15 221.35  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 24.00 245.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rebecca Stevenson -- Edinburgh Diving Club 13

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 47.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 75.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 19.80 95.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 25.65 120.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 144.15  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 167.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 192.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 216.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 243.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Stewart -- Edinburgh Diving Club 14

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 37.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 28.90 66.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 23.40 89.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 25.65 115.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 135.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 161.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 185.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 210.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 242.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Courtney Ross -- Edinburgh Diving Club 15

101B 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 17.25 17.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 40.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 70.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.5     8.5 15.30 86.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 31.50 117.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 137.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 162.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 181.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 207.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 31.50 239.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Amber Foster -- Edinburgh Diving Club 16

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 18.85 37.75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 30.60 68.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 27.90 96.25  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 29.45 125.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 145.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 170.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 18.00 188.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 208.00  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 23.10 231.10  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Ailsa Trundle -- Edinburgh Diving Club 17

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 16.90 39.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 19.55 58.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 25.20 84.15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 29.45 113.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 134.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 158.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 176.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 201.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 228.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Rosy Crandles -- Edinburgh Diving Club 18

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 37.65  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 17.85 55.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 86.10  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 108.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 13.20 121.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 142.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 163.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 186.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 204.60 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

Erin MacInnes -- Edinburgh Diving Club 19

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 3.5 2.0 3.0     8.5 11.05 34.85  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.0     7.5 12.75 47.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 18.00 65.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 3.0     8.0 15.20 80.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 101.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 122.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 148.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 16.80 165.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 190.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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